ROUTE NO. 1

MP 09 S 8072

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6 TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;‘;‘;g
MAHUNAKA CHOURAHA 7:17 8:17 1:14
SWASTIK NAGAR MAIN ROAD 7:16 8:16 1:18
MOG. LINES MAIN ROAD 7:20 8:25 1:22
RAJ MOHALLA (R. GANDHI GARDEN) 7:28 8:35 1:25
RAJ MOHALLA CORNER 7:33 8:36 1:27
VAISHNAV CORNER (CHITTORA) 7:35 8:38 1:29
JAIRAMPUR MAIN ROAD 7:42 8:43 1:10
MANIK BAG (STAR SCHOOL) 7:46 8:46 1:05
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 2
MP 09 S 9330
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
CHOTHMAL COLONY 7:20 8:20 1:27
SHREYASH APPT. 7:22 8:22 1:25
MALGAN] MAIN ROAD 7:24 8:24 1:23
NARSINGH BAZAR MAIN ROAD 7:26 8:26 1:20
TAJ BUILDING MAIN ROAD 7:30 8:30 1:15
YASHWANT ROAD GURUDWARA 7:35 8:35 1:10




VASUDEV NAGAR MAIN ROAD 7:40 8:40 1:06
PREM NAGAR RELAIENCE FRESH 7:42 8:42 1:05
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 3
~ A A
MP 09 S 8587
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
RAJBADA 8:15 1:15
SHREEKRISHNA TALKES 8:17 1:17
M.G. ROAD GURUDWARA ROUTE NO 4 8:23 1:23
LAL ASPATAL 8:24 1:24
RANI PURA BANDUK GHAR 8:20 1:20
PATTHAR GODAM CORNER 7:20 8:26 1:26
V.IP. ROAD 7:22 8:28 1:28
AAGAM APPARTMENT 7:23 8:29 1:30
D.R.P. LINE 7:25 8:31 1:32
LOKHANDE PUL 7:27 8:35 1:36
NARAYAN BAGH MAIN ROAD 7:29 8:37 1:38
RAMBAGH MAIN ROAD 7:34 8:39 1:40
HARSIDDHI MAIN ROAD 7:40 8:44 1:09
MOTI TABELA MAIN ROAD 7:43 8:46 1:07
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00




ROUTE NO. 4

MP 09 S 0183

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
RAJWADA 7:20
SHRI KRISHNA THEATER 7:23
M.G ROAD GURU DWARA 7:26 ROUTE NO 3 | ROUTE NO 3
LAL HOSPITAL 7:28
RANI PURA BANDUK GHAR 7:30
FISH MARKET (MACCHI BAZAR)
HARSIDDHI MAIN ROAD 7:40
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00

ROUTE NO. 5
)
MP 09 S 7894
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;;‘;g
JINSI SQUARE 7:05 8:05 1:14
NEELKANTH COLONY 7:10 8:10 1:16
BADWALI CHOUKI 7:13 8:13 1:18




BAKSHI BAG 7:16 8:16 1:20
SHANKAR BAG 7:18 8:18 1:22
MARIMATA CHOURAHA 7:20 8:20 1:25
SHESHADRI COLONY 7:22 8:33 1:27
INDORE WIRE 7:25 8:25 1:29
SANGAM NAGAR 7:29 8:29 1:35
DWARKADISH COLONY 7:34 8:34 1:45
BADA GANPAT!I 7:38 8:38 1:12
NAI DUNIA MAIN ROAD 7:43 8:43 1:07
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 6
MP 09 FA& 3914
ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6T012 | NURTOS5 N;:;g;g
KALANI NAGAR 7:10° 8:10 1:20
KALANI NAGAR (GUPTA MEDICAL) 7:12 8:12 1:22
BSF GATE 7:15 8:15 1:24
INDIA GATE 7:17 8:17 1:25
KAVYAKUN] NAGAR 7:21 8:21 1:28
RATAN BATA 7:23 8:23 1:30
VAINKTESH NAGAR 7:19 8:19 1:27
MONIKA GALAXY 7:25 8:25 1:32




AKHAND DHAM (PETROL PUMP) 7:30 8:30 1:15
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
DEPARTURE

SHYAM HONDA 1:15
SHYAM HONDA CAR 1:16
SEETA SHREE 1:17

ROUTE NO. 7
MP 09 FA 5356
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’

MAA VIHAR MAIN GATE 6:55 7:55 1:05
AAWASA 7:00 8:00 1:10
POLICE STAITON RAJENDRA NAGAR 7:05 8:05 1:15
TAKSHA SHILA MAIN ROAD 7:07 8:07 1:17
DATT MANDIR 7:12 8:12 1:22
RAJENDRA NAGAR(TANKI HALL) 7:15 8:15 1:25
ALPINE PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:22 8:22 1:33
VAISHALI NAGAR 7:25 8:25 1:35
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00




ROUTE NO. 8

MP 09 FA& 6291

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6 TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;‘Z;’
FOOTI KOTHI 7:20 8:20 1:20
RADHA KRISHNA APPT. 7:22 8:22 1:22
SHANKAR KIRANA (GUMASTA NAGAR) 7:27 8:27 1:27
SHIV MANDIR (GUMASTA NAGAR) 7:30 8:30 1:30
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
4 4
ROUTE NO. 9
® ’ 1=
MP 09 F& 0465
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6T0 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
RAMESH & RAMESH MAIN ROAD 7:15 8:15 1:32
RENGER OFFICE 7:20 8:20 1:30
VIKRAM TOWER 7:25 8:25 1:28
SAPNA SANGEETA 7:26 8:26 1:26
TOWER SQUARE 7:29 8:29 1:24
SINDHI COLONY 7:32 8:32 1:17
MAHANKAL MANDIR 7:35 8:35 1:21
MOHAN DHAM 7:37 8:37 1:19
NIRMAL LAUNDRY MAIN ROAD 7:39 8:39 1:15




BABAL DHAM 7:41 8:41 1:09
GODHA COLONY 7:43 8:43 1:19
PALSIKAR GARDEN 7:45 8:45 1:07
ADARSH NAGAR 7:47 8:47 1:05
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 10
MP 09 FA 3684
BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Nur.to II,
6TO 12 NURTO 5 ;’; &‘; p
56 DUKAN 7:05 8:05 1:20
RAJESTHAN BANK 7:10 8:10 1:23
RACE COURSE ROAD 7:15 8:15 1:25
RANI SATI GATE 7:20 8:20 1:28
BOMBAY MOTORS 7:22 8:22 1:29
VALLABH NAGAR 7:25 8:25 1:34
SHEKHAR PARK DEPARTURE 1:36
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 11
MP 09 FA 0466
BUS STOP ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Nur.to II,
6TO 12 NURTO 5 ;’; &‘_’1 5
PARDESIPURA 7:15 8:15 1:36




TEEN PULIA 7:17 8:17 1:34
PATNIPURA 7:19 8:19 1:32
CHRISTIAN EMINENT 7:22 8:22 1:30
L.L.G CORNER 7:24 8:23 1:28
ANOOP NAGAR ROUTE NO 17 8:25 1:26
AMALTASS ROUTE NO 17 8:26 1:24
RAJGARH KOTHI ROUTE NO 17 8:28 1:22
MADICAL COLLEGE ROUTE NO 19 8:30 1:20
WHITE CHARCH ROUTE NO 17 8:32 1:17
RADIO COLONY ROUTE NO 17 8:34 1:15
SAMVAD NAGAR ROUTE NO 19 8:40 1:10
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 12
MP 09 FA 3621
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
DEWAS KOTHI 7:10 8:10 1:23
SHREE NAGAR (LAXMI DAIRY) 7:12 8:12 1:25
SHREE NAGAR VIMAL VILLA 7:15 8:15 1:30
KHAJRANA CHOURAHA(RING ROAD) 7:20 8:20 1:33
CHANDRALOK MAIN ROAD 7:22 8:22 1:28
BIMA NAGAR(SANCHI POINT) 7:25 8:25 1:26
MANISH PURI 7:27 8:27 1:38




ADARSH SHISHU VIHAR (RIFIL TOWER) 7:30 8:30 1:36
APNA SWEETS 7:31 8:31 1:42
PALASIA THANA 7:33 8:33 1:20
SCHOOL 7:50 8:50 1:00
Y C
ROUTE NO. 13
C 4 9 >
MP 09 FA& 3604
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to 1],
6TO12 NURTOS5 11812

LAVKUSH AVAS VIHAR (SUKHLIYA) 7:05

BAPAT SQUARE 7:07

TA] RESIDENCY (VIKAS GARDEN) 7:09

MEGHDOOT GARDEN 7:11

RAJAT JAYANTI 7:13

ROUTE NO 24

BOMBAY HOSPITAL CORNER 7:18 ROUTE NO 24

SATYASAI SCHOOL 7:21

VIJAY NAGAR (POLICE STATION) 7:23

CHANDRANAGAR 7:26

DAINIK BHASKAR PRESS COMPLEX 7:28

SCHOOL 7:45 1:00




ROUTE NO. 14

MP 09 FA& 3661

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6 TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;‘Z;’
MADHUMILAN (CITY BUS STAFF) 7:05 8:05 1:33
JHABUA TOWER 7:10 8:10 1:36
JAORA COMPOUND 7:17 8:17 1:30
G.P.O. 7:20 8:20 1:25
SAJAN NAGAR MAIN ROAD 7:24 8:24 1:15
ANAND NAGAR MAIN ROAD 7:27 8:27 1:20
JANKI NAGAR MAIN ROAD route no 18 8:35 1:12
HOLKAR COLLEGE route no 18 8:27 1:10
INDRAPURI COLONY route no 18 8:38 1:07
ADITYA NAGAR route no 18 8:40 1:05
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 15
MP 09 S 7759
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6 TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;;‘;g
PALASIA GARDEN 7:10 8:10 1:25
LENTAN SQUARE ROUTE NO 19 8:13 1:18




TUKOGANJ THANA ROUTE NO 19 8:15 1:30
GLOBUS ROUTE NO 19 8:17 1:32
SAPPHIRE AVENUE 7:15 8:19 1:34
JOHARI PALACE 7:17 8:21 1:36
NATH MANDIR 7:20 8:23 1:38
GORANI COMPOUND 7:22 8:25 1:40
CROWN PALACE' 7:25 8:27 1:20
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO.16
MP 09 S 3606
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
BANGALI SQUARE 7:10 8:10 1:35
RAVI AUTO GARAGE 7:12 8:12 1:33
SAJAWAT CORNER 7:15 8:15 1:32
GULMOHAR 7:17 8:17 1:30
SAKET TOWER 7:20 8:20 1:27
MAHAJAN STORE 7:23 8:23 1:25
GAYATRI MANDIR 7:25 8:25 1:23
MANGALAM 7:27 8:27 1:22
DR. MUKHARJEE MARG ROUTE NO 19 8:29 1:20
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00




ROUTE NO. 17

MP 09 S 7785

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6 TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;‘;‘;g
ANUP NAGAR 7:10 route no 10 ROUTE
L.1. G. CORNER route no 11 ROUTE NO 11
HOTEL AMALTAS 7:12 ROUTE NO 11
YASHRAJ REGENCY 7:15 ROUTE NO 11
RAJGRAH KOTHI 7:17 ROUTE NO 11
WHITE CHURCH 7:22 ROUTE NO 11
RADIO COLONY 7:25 ROUTE NO 11
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 19
MP 09 S 8584
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Nur.to 11,
BUS STOP 6T012 | NURTOS ;’1(;‘;2
LENTAN HOTEL 7:13 ROUTE NO 15 | ROUTE NO 15
TUKOGAN] THANA 7:15 ROUTE NO 15| ROUTE NO 15
GLOBUS 7:17 ROUTE NO 15 | ROUTE NO 15
DR. MUKHARJEE MARG 7:20 ROUTE NO 16 | ROUTE NO 16




MEDICAL COLLEGE 7:25 ROUTE NO 11 | ROUTE NO 11
SAMVAD NAGAR 7:30 ROUTE NO 11 | ROUTE NO 11
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 20
MPO0O9 FA 1639
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 N;’;Z;’
SHAHNAI RESIDENCY 7:20 ROUTE NO 22 | ROUTE NO 22
VAIBHAV NAGAR 7:22 ROUTE NO 22 | ROUTE NO 22
KARNATAK SCHOOL 7:24 ROUTE NO 22 | ROUTE NO 22
SCHOOL 7:45
ROUTE NO. 21
MP 09 FA 0646
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to 11,
6TO 12 NURTOS5 11812
MAHANKAL MANDIR 7:25 ROUTENO 9 | ROUTE NO 9
MOHAN DHAM 7:30 ROUTENO 9 | ROUTENO9
BABAL DHAM ROUTENO9 | ROUTENO9 | ROUTENO9




GODHA COLONY 7:33 ROUTENO9 | ROUTENO9
PALSIKAR GARDEN 7:35 ROUTENO9 | ROUTENO9
ADARSH NAGAR 7:37 ROUTENO9 | ROUTENO9
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 22
MP 09 FA 4275
ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
Nur.to I,
BUS STOP 6T012 | NURTOS5 ;’12‘;2

SHAIHNAI RESIDANCI(PETROL PUMP) ROUTE NO 20 8:00 1:20
VAIBHAV NAGAR ROUTE NO 20 8:02 1:22
KARNATAKA SCHOOL ROUTE NO 20 8:04 1:24
COLUMBIA CONVENT SCHOOL 7:00 8:07 1:27
BHAGIRATH KRAPA 7:01 8:09 1:28
BLUE WATER SQUARE 7:02 8:10 1:20
BLUE WATER PARK 7:05 8:12 1:32
RAMESHWAR WERE HOUSE 7:10 8:15 1:35
SANJANA PARK 7:11 8:16 1:36
AGRAWAL SCHOOL MAIN ROAD 7:13 8:17 1:37
AGARWAL SCHOOL GATE NO 2 7:14 8:18 1:38
KALINDI KUNJ 7:16 8:20 1:40
SCHEM NO 140 MAIN ROAD 7:18 8:21 1:41
PIPLIYAHANA BANK 7:19 8:23 1:43
QUENCE COLLEGE 7:30 8:33 1:55




IT PARK

GURUDWARA RING ROAD 7:40 8:40 1:054
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 23
2
MP 09 F& 1829
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to 11,
6TO12 NURTOS5 11812
SILICON CITY MAIN GATE 7:15 8:15 1:15
ROYAL PARK MAIN ROAD 7:20 8:20 1:20
DHANWANTARI NAGAR 7:30 8:30 1:30
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 24
MP 09 FA 1642
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to 11,
6TO12 NURTOS5 11812

LUVKUSH VIHAR ROUTE NO 13 8:05 1:29
BAPAT SQUARE ROUTE NO 13 8:07 1:27
TA] RESIDENCY (VIKAS GARDEN) ROUTE NO 13 8:09 2:26
MEGHDOOT GARDEN ROUTE NO 13 8:11 1:25
RAJAT JAYANTI ROUTE NO 13 8:13 1:34




BOMBAY HOSPITAL ROUTE NO 13 8:18 1:45
SATYASAI SCHOOL ROUTE NO 13 8:21 1:36
VIJAY NAGAR ROUTE NO 13 8:23 1:24
CHANDRA NAGAR ROUTE NO 13 8:26 1:22
DAINIK BHASKAR ROUTE NO 13 8:28 1:20
SCHOOL ROUTE NO 13 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 25
MP 09 FA 6290
ARRIVAL | ARRIVAL | DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 61012 | NUrRTO5 | Nurtell
11&12
AGRASEN NAGAR 7:15 8:15 1:27
MAHESH NAGAR (GURUDWARA) 7:20 8:20 1:20
SHIVANI HOTEL 7:25 8:25 1:15
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
YOUTE NO. 26
MP 09 FA 3686
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP 6TO 12 NURTO 5 Nur.to 11,
11&12
MAHARAJA SCHOOL 7:10 8:10 1:23
POST OFFICE 7:15 8:15 1:25
RANJEET HANUMAN 7:23 8:23 1:29
SATSANG BHAWAN 7:25 8:25 1:20
SHUBHAM DAIRY 7:27 8:27 1:18
LOKMANYA NAGAR 7:28 8:28 1:16




VINAY NAGAR MAIN ROAD 7:30 8:30 1:14
NEMA NAGAR 7:33 8:33 1:12
CHAMELIDEVI SCHOOL 7:35 8:35 1:10
SCHOOL 7:45 8:45 1:00
ROUTE NO. 27
MP 09 F& 2422
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to II,
6TO12 NURTOS5 11812
CHANAKYA PURI 7:20 8:25 1:10
GOPUR CHOURAHA 7:23 8:28 1:13
GOLDEL SCHOOL 7:28 8:33 1:18
ANNAPURNA THANA(OLD) 7:30 8:35 1:20
NARENDRA TIWARI MARG 7:32 8:37 1:22
SCHOOL 7:45 8:50 1:00
ROUTE NO. 28
MP 09 F& 2248
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
Nur. To Sr.
BUS STOP 6TO12 NURTO S5 Mont.
11&12
DUTTA MANDIR ROUTE NO 7 ROUTE NO 7 ROUTE NO 7




POST OFFICE ROUTE NO 26 | ROUTE NO 26 | ROUTE NO 26
RADHA KRISHNA APPARTMENT ROUTENO8 | ROUTENO8 | ROUTENOS8
MAHARAJA YASHWANT SCHOOL ROUTE NO 26 | ROUTE NO 26 | ROUTE NO 26
SCHOOL
ROUTE NO. 18
MP 09 FA 0463
ARRIVAL ARRIVAL DEPARTURE
BUS STOP Nur.to 11,

6TO12 | NURTOS5 11&12’
JANKI NAGAR 7:25 ROUTE NO 14 | ROUTE NO 14
HOLKER COLLEGE 7:27 ROUTE NO 14 | ROUTE NO 14
INDRAPURI 7:35 ROUTE NO 14 | ROUTE NO 14
ADITYANAGAY 7:36 ROUTE NO 14 | ROUTE NO 14
SCHOOL 7:45




DEPARTURE

3to 10

2:43

2:45

2:48

2:51

2:53

2:55

2:40

2:35

2:30

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:57

2:54

2:52

2:50

2:46

2:41




2:36

2:35

2:30

DEPARTURE

3to10

ROUTE NO 4

2:50

2:52

2:53

2:55

2:57

3:00

3:05

ROUTE NO 4

2:37

2:30




DEPARTURE

3to10

2:50

2:52

2:55

2:57

3:00

2:45

2:43

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:50

2:52

2:54




2:58

3:00

3:03

3:06

3:10

3:18

3:26

2:48

2:42

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:50

2:52

2:54

2:55

2:58

3:00

2:57

2:48




2:45

2:35

2:50

2:51

2:52

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:40

2:45

2:50

2:52

ROUTE NO 28

3:00

3:07

3:10

2:35




DEPARTURE

3to 10

2:50

2:52

2:57

3:00

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:52

2:50

2:48

2:46

2:44

2:42




ROUTE NO 21

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to 10

2:50

2:52

2:55

2:59

3:01

3:06

3:08

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

3:00




2:57

2:54

2:52

2:50

ROUTE NO 17

ROUTE NO 17

ROUTE NO 17

ROUTE NO 19

ROUTE NO 17

ROUTE NO 17

ROUTE NO 19

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:52

2:54

2:59

3:04

2:57

2:55

3:10




3:08

3:15

2:50

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

3:05

3:02

3:01

3:00

3:10

3:20

3:12

2:59

2:57

2:55

2:35




DEPARTURE

3to 10

3:03

3:06

3:00

2:57

2:48

2:52

route no 18

route no 18

route no 18

route no 18

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:55

ROUTE NO 19




ROUTE NO 19

ROUTE NO 19

3:00

3:02

3:04

3:06

2:50

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

3:05

3:02

3:00

2:57

2:55

2:54

2:52

2:50

ROUTE NO 19

2:35




DEPARTURE

3to 10

.NO 11

3:00

2:56

2:53

2:48

2:45

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

3:00

3:02

3:04

3:10




2:55

2:50

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:50

2:52

2:54

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:40

2:45

2:45




2:50

2:52

2:54

2:35

DEPARTURE

Nur.to II,
11&12

ROUTE NO 20

ROUTE NO 20

ROUTE NO 20

2:55

2:57

2:59

3:01

3:04

3:06

3:08

3:09

3:11

3:12

3:14

3:28




2:42

2:40

2:35

DEPARTURE

Nur.to II,
11&12

2:50

2:55

3:05

2:35

DEPARTURE

Nur.to I,
11&12

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13




ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

ROUTE NO 13

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:57

2:50

2:45

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

ROUTE NO 28

ROUTE NO 28

3:05

3:07

2:53

2:51




2:49

2:47

2:45

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to10

2:45

2:48

2:53

2:55

2:57

2:35

DEPARTURE

1to10

2:50




3:05

3:07

3:10

2:35

DEPARTURE

3to 10

2:50

2:48

2:43

2:40

2:35




